Forakare
Start Nr  Forare
904 Peter Tornqvist MK Ratten
903 Christer Larsson Likends MK
902 Jorgen Sundhall MK Ratten
901 Oscar Svedlund KAK Motorsport

1300Rallycup
StartNr  Forare
1 Marcus Johnsen Laxd MK
2 Lucas Carlsson SMK Nykdping
3 Lucas Axelsson MK Kopparberg
4 Joacim Rydin MK Ramunder
5 Ola Strémberg Nora MK
6 bavid-Barfetd-Haninge- MK
7 Erik Bjorklund Vasterds MS
8 Jimmy Karlsson Hagfors MK
9 JehntunaEskitstuna MK
10 Magnus Hansson SMK Dala Falun
11 Pontus Eriksson AMF Arsunda

Mellanbil
StartNr  Forare
905 Stig-Olov Walfridson MK Ratten

A/B - GrF/VOC/GrN 0-1600cc
StartNr  Forare
12 Patrik Fredriksson Fryksdalens MK
13 Robin Wallén Eskilstuna MK
14 Felix Nordenfors SMK Trollhattan
15 Valentin Martensson Dalby MK
16 @ystein Hansen NMK Hadeland
17 Maximus Joge Finspangs MS
18 DanielJonsson SMK Hélsinge
19 Mathias Hansson MK Team Westom
20 Robin Gustafsson MK Team Westom
21 Jochen Walther VOC
22 Tim Lagerstam Kullings MS
23 Anders Ostberg SMK Horby
24 Sam Karlsson Almhults MK
25 Jesper Johnsrud KNA Kongsvinger
26 John Magnusson Dals MK

Codriver Anmadlare
Per Wiksten MK Ratten

Marcus Nord Finnskoga MK

Arne Persson MK Ratten

Bjorn Nilsson MK Ratten

Codriver Anmélare
Amelie Jakobsson Kolsva MS

Robin Norling SMK Nyképing

Victor Larsson Nora MK

Magnus Simensen MK Ramunder
Tobias Abrahamsson Katrineholms MK
Bani Srédi

Fredric Johansson Vésteras MS

Ulf Olsson Fryksdalens MK
Henriktune-EskitstunaMK

Joakim Granath SMK Dala Falun
Ahlina Nordqvist Gestrike Racing Team

Team Pitan

Team MP5 Sweden

Codriver Anmélare

Codriver Anmélare
Mattias Jansson Héllefors MK

Tommy Sj6lin Visterds MS

Max Fredlund SMK Trollhéttan

Catalina Floberg Kullings MS

Lill-Katrin Hansen NMK Hadeland

Dennis Norén VOMK

Ida Lidebjer Granberg Norrkdpings Motorklubb
Tobias Holmstrém Dals MK

Niklas Haag Fryksdalens MK

Stefanie Fritzensmeier VOC

Peter Wester Kullings MS

Anna Svensson H66rs MK

Alexander Svensson Ryds MK

Sivert Mastad SMK Eda

Emma Magnusson Dals MK

Finnskogsvalsen / HelmiaRallyt 26-01-17
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Bilklass
4WD
Appendix K
Appendix K
4WD

Bilklass

1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup
1360-Rattyetp
1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup
1366 Rattyetp
1300 Rallycup
1300 Rallycup

Bilklass
4WD

Bilklass
VOC
GrF
VOC
GrF
GrF
GrF
GrF
GrF
VOC
VOoC
GrF
VOC
GrF
VOC
GrF

Ver2026-01-16

Antal: 3

Bil

Volvo V90CC
Volvo Amazon
Volvo 240
Audi Quattro

Antal: 9

Bil

Suzuki Swift MK2 GTI
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift GTI MK2
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift 1300 GTI MK2
Stiztiki-SwiftMK2
Suzuki MK1

Suzuki Swift MK2

S FSwitt ST
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift MK2

Antal: 1
Bil
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII

Antal: 16

Bil

Volvo 940 VOC
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo S70
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
BMW 320 E36

TCO
09:05
09:35
10:00
10:20

TCO
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34

10:35
10:36

10:37
10:38

TCO
10:43

TCO
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02



27 Theo Thorszelius Rasbo MK

C - GrF/VOC/GrN 0-1600cc
Start Nr  Forare
28 Mats Andersson KNA Kongsvinger
29 Jan Fredrik Bonden KAK Motorsport
30 Oskar Anderberg Séffle MC
31 Ludvig Fransson Vimmerby MS
32 Jon-Anders Nordby NMK Hadeland
33 Erik Danielsson SMK Eda
34 Lars Erik Berntsen KNA Solar Motorsport
35 Urban Gunnegérd Arjangs MK
36 Stefan Haberland MSC am Tegernsee im ADAC
37 Andreas Leue ADAC
38 Ake Strémbéck Lima MS
39 Lisa Nilsson Likends MK

A/B-2WD
StartNr Forare
40 Isak Arvidsson Gullabo RC
41 EmitikartssonHéttefors MK
42 Stefan Axelsson Séffle MC
43 Hakan Tagesson Nybro AC
44 Sven Hansen Fryksdalens MK
45 Henrik Thagesson Nybro AC
46 David Lindstrom Skillingaryds MK
47 Daniel Frisk SMK Sala
48 Martin Broberg Varmdd BK
49 NiktasHedbtomHoforsMS
50 Lars Ekstrdm MK Ratten
51 Tomas Oscarsson Fryksdalens MK
52 Oscar Janson SMK Eda
53 Henrik Enner Likends MK
54 André Nygren MK Ratten
55 Rasmus Hansén NMS Boden
56 Oskar Sundell Sandviken MK
57 Roger Berglund Team Skogsakarna
58 Tobias Soderquist AMF Arsunda
59 Magnus Gustavsson Skepptuna MK
60 tukasAnderssen-MKTeamitestomn
61 Andreas Guillemot Eskilstuna MK

C-2WD
Start Nr  Forare
62 Henrik Gustavsson Rénne MK
63 Per Hermansson Arjéngs MK
64 Lars-Aronius-MK Team-Westom

Peter Johansson SMK Uppsala

Codriver Anmadlare
Anders Qiseth KNA Kongsvinger

Mathias Tofteland Johansen KAK Motorsport

Isak Andersson MK Team Westom

Daniel M6rn Grdnna MK

Kristine Lien Haugen NMK Hadeland

Elias Melin SMK Eda

Stig Roar Holter KNA Solar

Ingemar Gunnegard Arjangs MK

Sabrina Rieck ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalte.V.
Natalie Solbach-Schmidt

Mats-Olof Olsson Lima MS

Peter Holmaqvist Finnskoga MK

Codriver Anmélare
Ebba Larsson SMK Horby
jessicatarssonRasboMK
Weine Larsson SMK Karlskoga
Theo Tagesson Nybro AC
Roger Dahlberg Kristdala MS
Kim Johansson Asarums MS
Gustaf Thorebring Ydre MK
Emil Rutstrom SMK Sala
Emil Eklund Sandvikens MK
Thomas Waldenstrom Fryksdalens MK
Per-Arne Jonsson Fryksdalens MK
Eric Janson SMK Eda
Kent-Ola Bjorklund Likends MK
Emil Olsson MK Ratten
Theo Bergsten Forshaga MC
Bjorn Johnsson Héssleholms MK
Johan Karlsson Ydre MK
Joakim Soderqvist AMF Arsunda
Staffan Lindberg Sigtuna RC
. - : 6
Thomas Svensson Strdngnés AMS

EkmansHedesundaab

Thagesson Motorsport
Plombo Motor

Djurhamns Marin & Motor

GK Door Team Sweden
Ekmans Hedesunda AB

Ekmans Hedesunda ab

Codriver Anmadlare
Jennie Nilsson Rénne MK
Lukas Byh Séffle MC

chrt S T

Licensklass
C

OO0 000000000

Licensklass
A

O ®>>>>> > > > > W>P>E>EE> > P

Licensklass
C
C
€

GrF

Bilklass
VoC
GrF
VoC
GrF
VoC
GrF
VoC
VOoC
GrF
VOoC
GrN 0-1600cc
GrF

Bilklass
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD
2WD

Bilklass
2WD
2WD
2WD

SAAB 900

Antal: 12

Bil

Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo S70
Volvo 940
Volvo 944
Volvo 944
Volvo 940 VOC
VW Polo
Peugeot 206

Antal: 19

Bil

Volvo 940
Yotvo-946
Volvo 940
Volvo 244
Volvo 940
Volvo 242 Evo
Volvo 940
Volvo 740
Volvo 940
Yotvo-540
Volvo 940
Volvo 940

VW Golf

VW Golf L
BMW 325
Peugeot 208
BMW Compact
BMW 325
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 205
Ford-FiestaRatty4
BMW 325 E36

Antal: 4
Bil

Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Yotvo244

11:03

TCO
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15

TCO
11:16

11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23

11:24
11:25
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35

11:36

TCO

11:37
11:38

Startmellanrum
3min



65 Fredrik Olsson Sotenéds MK Dan Levin MK Ratten C 2WD Volvo 940 11:39
66 RegerAnderssonMunkforsME Antré-tundstrom-MunkforsME FEAMMUNKFORS BILSKROTAB € 2WD SAABS-3
67 Bo Karlsson Almhults MK Karl-Géran Eriksson Almhults MK C 2WD BMW 325 11:40

A/B/C - 4WD Antal: 9 Startmellanrum

Start Nr  Forare Codriver Anmadlare Licensklass Bilklass Bil TCO 3min
68 Kim Nydén SMK Linde Madelene Buskas Karlsson Gotlands MF's BK Wedesport AB A 4WD VW Polo R5 11:43
69 PatrikFodinftsboMK GoranBetgstenforshagaME GkboorfeamSweden A 4WD Foyeta-Yaris
70 Stig Andervang MK Rimo Mikael Kjellgren Hjo MK A 4WD Hyundai 120 Rally 2 11:44
71 Mattias Olsson Stenungsunds MS Sofie Sjoberg Karlsson MK Team Westom A 4WD Skoda Fabia 11:45
72 Robert Blomberg SMK Trollhédttan Ida Bood MK Ratten A 4WD Skoda Fabia 11:46
73 Kevirdirvelius-SMK-Orebro SephiaKartsson-TFaxingeMK B AWD Mitstibishi-Mirage
74 Hugo Carlberg Fagersta MK William Israels Lima MS EM Motorsport Fagersta B 4WD Subaru Impreza 11:47
75 Per Allo Katrineholms MK Lars Ohlson SMK Vingéker B 4WD Subaru Impreza 11:48
76 Erik Pettersson Fagersta MK Johan Andersson Fagersta MK EM Motorsport Fagersta B 4WD Subaru Impreza 11:49
77 Casper Jansson Rasbo MK Christer Carlsson Katrineholms MK C 4WD Skoda Fabia R5 11:50
78 CarlJohan Sahlstrom MK Ratten Daniel Rydberg MK Ratten (¢ C 4WD Skoda Fabia RS 11:51

A/B/C - Appendix K Antal: 11

Start Nr  Forare Codriver Anmadlare Licensklass Bilklass Bil TCO
79 Christer Larsson Munkfors MC Tim Dannberg Améls MK Opusbilprovning.se B Appendix K Volvo 244 11:52
80 Jan Emilsson Séffle MC Leon Emilsson Séffle MC B Appendix K Volvo 242 11:53
81 Tommy Eliasson Storfors MK Richard Svensson Storfors MK A Appendix K Volvo 242 GT 11:54
82 Anders Lundhaug KNA Kongsvinger Roy Tangen KNA Kongsvinger A Appendix K Volvo 240 11:55
83 Hékan Holm Vallentuna MK Jesper Holm Vallentuna MK A Appendix K Volvo Amazon 11:56
84 Jorgen Einar Vaxholm MK Eveline Walfridsson MK Ratten B Appendix K Volvo P1800 E 11:57
85 Ola Eklund Visterds MS Patrik Séllstrém Vésterds MS Carfix rallyteam B Appendix K Volvo PV 544 11:58
86 Thomas Israelsson Skepptuna MK Jessica Lundahl Skepptuna MK A Appendix K Volvo 142 11:59
87 Peter Lindblad Sigtuna RC Bengt Lindblad Sigtuna RC Team Pitan A Appendix K Opel Ascona 12:00
88 PerJansson SMK Sala Magnus Brudigam Vasterds MS C Appendix K BMW 2002TII 12:01
89 Hanz Norell Fryksdalens MK Borje Persson Fryksdalens MK B Appendix K SAAB 96 12:02

A/B-GrpE Antal: 0

Start Nr  Forare Codriver Anmadlare Licensklass Bilklass Bil TCO

C-GrpE Antal: 2

StartNr  Forare Codriver Anmélare Licensklass Bilklass Bil TCO
90 PerTappers MK Ratten Torbjorn Eriksson MK Ratten C GrpE VW Golf IV 12:03
91 Stefan Andersson Dals MK Michaela Andersson SMK Trollh4ttan C GrpE BMW Compact 12:04

Ungdom Antal: 7

Start Nr  Forare Codriver Anmadlare Licensklass Bilklass Bil TCO
92 Eivind Walfridsson Dahl MK Ratten Tore Dahl MK Ratten Helmia Motorsport Junior GrF Volvo 940 12:05
93 Erik Nilsson Ostmarks MFF Per Larsson Munkfors MC Junior GrN 0-1600cc VW Polo 12:06
94 Lucas Martinsson Almhults MK Marie Lindblad Almhults MK Junior GrF Volvo 244 12:07
95 André Persson Hagfors MK Christian Ohlsson Forshaga MC Junior 1300 Rallycup ~ Suzuki Swift MK2 12:08
96 Wilmer Lennartsson Skillingaryds MK Mikael Johansson Almhults MK Junior voc Volvo 940 12:09



97 Oliver Fernros SMK Hedemora Hékan Svensson SMK Hedemora Junior vocC Volvo 940 12:10
98 Hilmer Lindberg Grdnna MK Ake Kjellgren Granna MK Junior GrF Volvo 940 12:11
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